www.bnl.gov



DEPUTY LABORATORY DIRECTOR FOR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Brookhaven National Laboratory (BNL) is home to world-class research facilities and scientific expertise that attract resident and visiting scientists in many fields. Seven Nobel Prizes have resulted from this outstanding mix of machine- and mind-power.

BNL is looking for a dynamic leader with a passion for discovery, innovation and excellence, a leader who embraces BNL's core value of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion, to serve as the Deputy Laboratory Director for Science and Technology (DDST).

The DDST position offers a unique opportunity to serve as a member of the BNL Leadership Team with overall responsibility for scientific leadership and management of Brookhaven National Laboratory's strategic vision and mission. The primary role of the DDST is to translate strategic objectives into integrated strategies and tactics that optimize resource alignment and maximize performance in accomplishing the Lab's S&T mission. The DDST provides leadership and advice to the Laboratory Director on the scientific and technological missions of the Laboratory, and on Scientific Staff issues. The DDST, together with the Laboratory Director and the Deputy Director for Operations (DDO) constitutes the Laboratory's most senior leadership. It is a partnership that crosses all aspects of Laboratory Management and Operations, including striving for simultaneous excellence in science, operations, and community outreach.

The DDST works collaboratively across the Lab, throughout the federal government and with other key stakeholders and organizations to further the advancement of Brookhaven Science Associates' mission and objectives. The incumbent serves as an ambassador and spokesperson for the Laboratory, communicating priorities, positions, and initiatives, and incorporating the views and needs of key stakeholders into the planning process. The DDST facilitates the identification and development of future scientists. In addition, the DDST serves as a role model to the rest of the Lab, managing people and financial resources with integrity and fairness, while maintaining policies and priorities.

Brookhaven National Laboratory is a multipurpose research institution funded primarily by the U.S. Department of Energy's Office of Science.

To learn more and to apply:

https://jobs.bnl.gov/job/upton/deputy-director-for-science-and-technology/3437/27444574896

Brookhaven National Laboratory is an equal opportunity employer that values inclusion and diversity at our Lab. All qualified applicants, including individuals with disabilities and protected veterans, are encouraged to apply.